ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

CUSTOMER MODEL NO. PRRT850
MFG ID NO. 96092001302

423795 Rev. 2 04.14.09 CL



TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER PRRT850 (96092001302)
HANDLE ASSEMBLY

B
37
4 . g
/@5 R :; ’ \ 1
24 % g«\ BA]
A —"‘3}\11
23 \ W
Handle_assy_99_23
KEY PART KEY PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
1 189482 Control, Throttle 21 180517X428 Handle
2 427643 Grip, Handle 23 86777 Screw, Hex Washer Hd. Slotted
4 159228 Bar Assembly, Control #10-24 x 1/2
6 180687 Panel, Control 24  9484R Clip
8 71191008  Screw, Phd. #10-24 26 159231 Cabile, Clutch
10  8206H Grip, Handle 27 73900400 Nut Hex Flange 1/4-20 unc
11 4497H Clip, Hairpin 29 73731000 Nut, Keps #10-24 unc
12 81328 Bolt, Shoulder 30 104164X Tie, Cable
13 187497 Handle, Shift 31 150696 Bolt, Pivot
14 109313X Grommet, Rubber 33 72140404 Bolt, Carriage 1/4-20 unc x 1/2
15 109337X Rod, Shift 37 102604X Grip, Bar, Control
16 72110608 Bolt, Carriage 3/8-16 x 1 Gr. 5 41 102744X Clamp, Bar, Control

17 109229X Lock, Handle

18 73680600  Nut, Crownlock 3/8-16 unc

19 19131611 Washer 13/32x 1 x 11 Ga. NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches.
20 109228X Lever, Lock, Handle 2 1inch =25.4 mm



g .

KEY PART

NO. NO.

3 73220600

4 170127

5 164329

6 110111X

7 72110404

8 8700J

9 86777

10  9484R

12 73510400

13 23230506

14 156117

15 19111116

16 145102

19 12000028

21 110652X

22 74770508

23  5015J
127259X
795R

24 126875X

25  4497H

TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER PRRT850 (96092001302)
MAINFRAME, LEFT SIDE

DESCRIPTION

Nut, Hex 3/8-16

Shield, Inner Belt Guard RT
Screw, Shift Lever

Lever, Shift

Bolt, Carriage 1/4-20x 1/2 Gr. 5
Plate, Shift Indicator

Screw, Hex, Washer Head, Slotted
#10-24 x 1/2

Clip

Nut, Keps Hex 1/4-20 unc
Screw, Set, Hex 5/16-18 x 3/8
Spacer, Split 0.327 x 0.42 x 1.220
Washer 11/32 x 11/16 x 16 Ga.
Sheave, Transmission

Retainer, Ring

Spacer, Split 0.327 x 0.42 x 2.09
Bolt, Fin Hex 5/16-24 unf x 1/2
Tire

Rim

Tire Valve

Rivet, Drilled

Clip, Hairpin

KEY PART
NO. NO.

26 165501X428
27 132801
28 104679X
29 12000032
30 159229
31 102384X
32 102141X
33 74760616
34 102383X
35 74760528
36 102331X
37 130812
38 74760544
39 140062
40 170488

44 73800500
65 73970500
66 19131312
68 73510600

mainframe_left_20_r1 25

DESCRIPTION

Guard, Belt

Belt, V

Pulley, Idler

Ring, Klip

Bracket, Idler

Bolt, Hex 5/16-16 x 12

Shaft, Idler Arm

Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 x 1
Counterweight, L. H.

Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1-3/4
Bracket, Reinforcement, L. H.
Sheave, Engine

Bolt, Fin Hex 5/16-18 unc x 2-3/4
Cap, Plunger Blk

Screw Hex Wsh St #10-24 x 1/2
Nut Lock Hex w/Ins 5/16-18 unc PL
Nut Lock Hex Flange

Washer 13/32 x 13/16 x 12 Ga.
Nut Keps Hex 3/8-16 unc

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S.
inches. 1 inch = 25.4 mm



TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER PRRT850 (96092001302)
MAINFRAME, RIGHT SIDE

N
—

I
\\\/
XK

N

\
N

\/
N —

mainframe_right_24 r1

KEY PART KEY PART

NO. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. NO. DESCRIPTION

1 185190 Bumper 13 5015J Tire

2 73970500 Locknut, Hex, Flange 5/16-18 127259X Rim

3 19111116  Washer 11/32x 11/16 x 16 Ga. 795R Tire Valve

4 74760512 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 3/4 15 -------- Engine, LCT

5 102332X Bracket, Reinforcement Model No. PLMHK14600124P-
7 102173X Counter Weight, R.H. BPQE2 (Order parts from engine
10 74760524 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 manufacturer)

11 4497H Clip, Hairpin 22 74760528 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1-3/4

12 126875X Rivet, Drilled 44 73510600 Nut, Keps, Hex 3/8-16 unc

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S.inches.
1inch = 25.4 mm



TRANSMISSION

KEY PART
NO. NO.

1 188554

2 188482

3 161963

4 5020J

5 1370H

6 137335

7 145101

8 4895H

9 154467
10  7392M

11 100371K
12 106160X
13 142145
14  8353J

15 12000039
16 154466
18  4358J

19 12000040
20 102114X
21 102115X
22  6803J

23 102111X
24 10040700
25 73610700
27 143009
28 106390X

TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER PRRT850 (96092001302)

S >
&

51 58

DESCRIPTION

Transmission Assembly
(Includes Key Nos. 2-53)
Gearcase, L.H. w/Bearing
(Includes Key No. 4)

Gasket, Gearcase

Bearing, Needle

Washer, Thrust 5/8 x 1.10 x 1/32
Pinion, Input

Shaft, Input

Bearing, Needle

Washer, Seal

Ball, Steel

Spring, Shift, Fork

O-Ring

Asm. Bracket Shift

Fork, Shift

Ring, Klip

Shaft, Shift

Washer

Ring, Klip

Gear, Assembly, Reverse Idler
(Includes Key Nos. 21 and 22)
Gear, Reverse Idler

Bearing, Needle

Shaft, Reverse Idler

Washer, Lock 7/16

Nut, Hex 7/16-20

Bearing, Shaft, Ground Drive L.H.
Spacer 0.765x 1.125x 1.23

5

KEY PART
NO. NO.

29 102134X
30 150737
31 143008
32 106388X
33 102121X
34 102112X
35 102101X
36 154355
37  4422J
38 154356
39 105345X
40 105346X
41 8358J
42  4220R
43 106146X
44 155236
48 188485
49 132688
50 106147X

51 17720408
52 73220500

53 165140
58 179520
60 183226
-- 6066J

DESCRIPTION

Chain #35-50 Pitch

Ground Shaft Assembly
Bearing, Shaft, Ground Drive R.H.
Spacer 0.70 x 1.00 x 1.150
Sprocket and Gear Assembly
Shaft, Reduction (2nd)

Screw, Whiz, Lock 5/16-18 x 3-1/2
Sprocket Assembly w/Bearing
(Includes Key Nos. 37 and 38)
Bearing, Needle

Sprocket, Tine

Gear, Cluster, Red 1st & 2nd
Gear, Reverse

Shaft, Reduction (1st)
Washer, Thrust

Spacer 1.01 x 1.75x 0.760
Seal Asm, QOil

Gearcase, R.H. w/Bearing
(Includes Key No. 8)

Shaft, Tine

Chain, Roller #50-50 Pitch
Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2

Nut, Hex 5/16-18

Kit, Bearing

Bolt Shoulder

Fitting Grease

Grease, Plastilube #1

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches.
1inch =25.4 mm



TINE SHIELD

tine_shield_16_in_r2

KEY PART

NO. NO.

1 73900500

2 161415X428
3 8393J

4 12000035

5 180847

6 8394J

7 8392J

8 109230X

9 124289X428
13 72110510
14 124311X

15 161414X428
16 73900400
18 72040410
19 102701X

20 73220600
21 102156X

DESCRIPTION

Nut, Lock Hex Flange 5/16-18
Shield, Side, Outer L. H.

Pin, Stake, Depth

Ring, Klip

Bolt 5/16-18 x 3/4 ZNC

Spring

Bracket, Latch

Spring, Depth Stake

Shield, Tine

Bolt, Carriage 5/16-18 x 1-1/4
Bracket, Shield Tine

Shield, Side, Outer R.H.

Nut, Hex Flange 1/4-20 unc
Bolt, Carriage 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 Gr. 5
Grip

Nut, Hex 3/8-16

Stake, Depth

KEY PART

NO. NO.

22 74930632
23 44404

24 72140404
25 6712J

26 109227X
27 102695X428
28 120588X

29 197761X428
30 73970500
32 73220400
33 10040400
35 72110505
37 73800500
38 73510500

TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER PRRT850 (96092001302)

DESCRIPTION

Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 x 2

Hinge

Bolt, Carriage 1/4-20x 1/2 Gr. 5
Cap, Vinyl

Pad, Idler

Shield, Leveling

Pin, Hinge

Shield, Side

Locknut, Flange 5/16-18
Nut Fin Hex 1/4-20 unc
Washer Lock Hvy Helical 1/4
Bolt, Carriage 5/16-18 x 5/8
Nut, Lock Hex 5/16-18 unc
Nut, Keps 5/16-18 unc

NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches.
1inch = 25.4 mm



TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER PRRT850 (96092001302)
TINE ASSEMBLY

S tine_ipb_1

KEY PART KEY PART

NO. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. NO. DESCRIPTION

1 4459J Tine, Outer, L.H. 10 132728 Assembly, Hub and Plate, R.H.

2 132673 Clevis Pin 11 6555J Tine, Inner, R.H.

3 6554J Tine, Inner, L.H. 34 73540600 Nut Crownlock 3/8-24

4 3146R Retainer, Spring Zinc

5 132727 Assembly, Hub and Plate, L.H.

8 74610616 Bolt, Hex 3/8-24 x 1 NOTE: All component dimensions given in U.S. inches.
9 4460J Tine, Outer, R.H. 1inch = 25.4 mm



TILLER - - MODEL NUMBER PRRT850 (96092001302)
DECALS

KEY PART

NO. NO. DESCRIPTION

1 173196 Decal, CNTRL PNL

2 424431 Decal, Decal, Blt Grd

4 401557 Decal, Control, Panel Oper.

5 110614X Decal, Hand Placement

6 102180X Decal, Shift Indicator

7 422972 Decal, Caution

9 120076X Decal, Warning, Rotating Tines

14 423884 Decal, Air Cleaner

-- 423813 Manual, Operator's, English/French
- - 423795 Manual, Repair Parts, English/French



sie|buy / sreduel ‘sadald np [anuepy g6.€ch --
sie|buy / sieduel4 ‘aireloldoid np |anuepy c18seey --

alle,p a4 ‘sluewodedsg ¥88gey vl

JUSp Sp UOIIE]0. B| SP JUSWSSSILAAE,P dluBWOd[EI9( X9.,002 6
uoijusye,p sliuewooedrs clecey L

9SSa)IA ap Juswabueyd np unajeoipul| 8p aluBWod[eI9(q X081201 9
surew sap awade|dws,| ap sluewo9esa X¥190L L S
apuUBWWO 8p Neauued sjuewo9e29Q LGS0 %

anblige} ap anbiew e| 8p aluewooledsqg Levvey 2

anbuqey ap anbJew e| ap slueWO9E9Q 961ELL 1
NOILdIHOS3a 303ld 4H3d

3a 3a

ON 'ON

S3INVINOOD1VO3a
(20£10026096) 0S81HHd "ON IT13AOW - - ISNIANIFOLON



. L 'd’0 ‘sinivIgIxe Ssjud a4

‘ww H‘gg = 9onod |-- - 3 saonod us sagu a LOX v2-8/6 H u0|nog ngg?gu g
-uop uos juesodwod 8p suoIsUBWIP S8| S8IN0L :JNOHVINIY )

‘anbe|d e| ap 18 nafow np sjquasu] 12.2€1 G
¥¢-8/€ ulel} noioy 0090tSEL 143 anuslel 8p 1ossay dHovle 1%
"@’Q ‘sinaugiul slus(g rSGS9 FE "9"0 ‘sinaugul sjueQ r7SS9 €
‘a0 adeyo ap axy €.9¢¢l 4
‘anbe|d | ap 10 nakow np sjquiasug g8z/2cel 0l ‘D' ‘SINBLIBIXd suaq reStv 1
NOILdIHOS3a 303ld 4H3H NOILdIHOS3a 303ld H3H
E e 3a 3a 3a
ON 'ON ON 'ON

badimeun >

(aV}

S1N3d
(20£10026096) 0581HHd "ON IT13AOWN - - ISNIANIFOLOW



‘ww $‘Gg = 9onod |-- 'N-"3 s8onod us sagu
-Uuop JUO0S Juesodwo9 8p SUoISUBWIP S8| s8N0l :FJNOHVINIYH

oun g|-91/G noJo7

aun g/G X 81-91/S 8pliq B UldJ) N0I0J
oun g/g X 81-91/S 10Leyd ap uojnog
/1 ulel 8|lepuoy

oun 0g-v/1L H noio3

81-91/S opug € Uil Noio]

9100 Np In8j8leQ

aJ9luteyd ap ajjidnon

UBWS|[AIU 8P Inajdsleq
Inapusl-19|eb ap uissnon

aJjAuIn ep neadeyn

G 1e) ¢/1 X 0g-¥/1 101eyd sp uojnog
aigluIeyD

Z X91-8/¢ H uojnog

NOILdIHOS3a

(20£10026096) 0S81HHd "ON IT13AOW - - ISNIANIFOLON

00S01S€L 8¢
005008€L L&
G0S0}lel Ge
00+0¥001 €¢
00¥0ccel ce
005046€L 0¢€
8SVX19..61 6¢

X88502+ 82
82YXS6920L /2
X.2260L 92
reLl9  se
vOvOvie,  ve
rovry €2
2e90e6v. 22
3031d 43d

aa  3a

ON 'ON

Inapuojoid ap abnep

91-8/€ H noJo3

uoyouelf|

G '¥eD ¥/L-1X 02g-¥/1 J0LBYD 8p uojnog
oun 0g-t/1 H noio3j

"@'0 nauigIxe 8192 Np Unssyed
Sjuap Sap Jnajoajdp np Hoddng
¥/1-1 X 81-91/G j0ol/eyd ap uojnog
sjuap sap Jna1ovjeQ

Inapuojoid ap abnel | ap 1ossay
19nboj np yoddng

yossay

ONZ ¥/€ X 81-91/G uojnog

dijo ajj@puoy

Inapuojoid ap abnel e| ap a|jidnon
DD IN8lLIYIXe 8102 NP IN81d8|eQ
81-91/G 8plq & noJox

NOILdIHOS3a

X9G1c0l ¥4
0090¢cEL 0¢
X020} 6l

01+0¥0c. 8l
00+006€. 9l
15142445 4%°)" Sl
XLLEvelh 4"
0lS0tles €l
8¢vX68cvct 6
X0€2601 8
[c6E8 L
r76€8 9
/¥8081 S
G€0000¢ k 14
[e6e8 €
82hXSIvI9t 4
005006€. 2

3031d 43d
3a 3aa
ON 'ON

gl ui 9L peIys aun

S1N3Ad S3d 4N3103143a



‘ww ‘Gg = 9onod |-- 'n-"3 s9onod ud sagu ]

-Uop JU0S Juesodwod ap suoisusWIP S8| s8N0l :JNOHVINIY

L ,U 8ssiels)
9SSalA ap 81109

uojnog

ap ap algJe,p Jaled np nap
81-91/G H nosox

Z/L X 0e-v/L SIA

sed 0G-0G,U Xnes|noJ e aufeyn
ep ap alqly

(8 "y21 "ou 9] sdwod

A) Jolied oene ‘g D 9SSl ap 809
allsyouelg,p enbegq

092°0 X G'L X L0} @slolenug
89Inq 8p 8||spuoy

(e491) uoneoldiinwap ap aiqly
aJlle us abeuaibug

(ewag 10 2491) suoubid sep ures]
ap ap uoubig

so||Inbie e Juswajnoy

(8¢ 19 L€ "J21 9p "sou s9| sudwod

A) Jaijed 2aAe uoubid np ajquiasu]
Z/L-€ X 8L-91/S ZIUM 19.11ep SIA
(eweg) uoneoldiynwep ap 8igly
abeuaibua,| ap 10 uoubid np sjquiesug
OSH' L X 00k X 0L°0 @slolenug

‘d’O Wawaulelus p aiqiep Jalied
a.iqJe,| op a|quiasug

sed 0G-G€.U auleyd

€2'L X Ggl'L X G9/°0 aslojaug

NOILdIHOS3d

(20£10026096) 0581HHd "ON IT13AOWN - - ISNANIFOLOW

ro909
92ce8lL
0cS6.1
ov1C91
0050cceL
8010cL.1
X.v1901}
889¢E 1

G8Y881
9€2caS |
X971901}
d0cey
Mresesg
X9€S01
XSves0
9GEVS 1
reevy

GGeEVS1
X10lcOolt
Xcllieol
XlcleOol
X88€901

800€V 1
X.€L0G}
XvEleol
X06€90 1

3031d
3a
ON

09
8G
€3
cs
LS
0s
6V

‘ON

6’0 JUsWaUleUs,p diqlep Jaled
02-9}/. H noJog

91/ uiel} s|jspuoy

aJale usa Jnapusl-1ajeb np aiquy
sa||Inbre e Jusws|noy

aJ91le U Inapusl-lojeb ap abeualbug
(ce1e 12 18!

9p "sou S| sudwod A) 891 Ud INdp
-usl-1a[eb np sjquasus | ap abeuaibug
dijo ejjepuoy

a|jepuoy

9ssa)IA ap Juswabueyd np alqly

dijo ajj@puoy

9ssalIA ap Juswabueyd np apsydInoH
uoddns ap sjquiesug

anbuoy iop

9SSBlA 9p Jusw

-abueyd np ap8ydIno} el ap Hossay
1810e,p 8)|Ig

dlpyouels,p ajjepuoy

s9||Inbre e Juswsalnoy

99.1u8,p alqly

9aJjus,p uoubid

2e/L X 0L°1 X 8/G @9Inq p 9||]9puoy
s9||Inbre e Jusws|noy

9SS 8p 8)10q | 8p ainjuien

(¥ "Jo4 @p "ou 8| sudwod

A) Jaijed un 9aae ‘5’0 9SSaYIA ap 81109
(2G-2 124 op ‘sou sa| sud

-Wwoo A) UoIssiwsuel} B] 8p 9|quiasu]

NOILdIHOS3a

600EVL /2
00.0198. G2
00,0001  +2
XLLI20l €2
reos9 2z
XSLIZ0L 12
XvLig0l 02
0v00002} 61
resey 8l
99v¥SL 9l
68000021 Gl
reses vl
Svlevl €
X09L90L 2l
XLE00L LI
WNZ6EL Ol
L9v¥SL 6
Heesy 8
lOLSYE 2
geelel 9
HoEk G
rozos
€9619L €
zeve8l 2
55881 !
3031d 434
3a  13a

ON 'ON

NOISSINSNVHL



‘Ww ‘Gg = 99nod |-- 'N-"3J s8onod us savu

-Uop JUO0S esodwod ap suoIsusWIP S| s8N0l :JNOHVYINIH naud rsLos cl
20Jad JoAIY XS/8921 2l

oun 91-g/¢ H noio3 00901s€L 144 xnanayd e a|buids us a1jj0D H/l6vY LL

¥/€-1 X 81-91/S H uojnog 82S09.v. (44 2/L-1 X 81-91/G H uojnog ¥2509.¥. ol

(najow "@-0 splodenuo) XEL1201 Yl

np jueolqey np ayns Jed seogid s9| uannos ap poddng X2€€201 g
Zepuewwo)) g30d9-d¥2 009 IM $/€ X 81-91/S H uojnog 21509/t/. v
-HINT1d ®IRPON 1O N80 - ----- -~ Sl Br 9L X9L/LL X2E/LL 8llepuoy 9LLELIBE €

naud ap aA[eA e| ap ainingnL HG6. 81-91/G 8plq € uldl) noIoH 0050.6€L 4

sjuer X6SeLeh s00Yo-ased 06158} !

NOILdIHOS3a 303ld 4H3H NOILdIHOS3A 303ld 4H3d

3a 3a 3a E[d]

ON 'ON ON 'ON

L2 ybu swelyurew

'd’0 3HAVO NA IT9INISN3
(20£10026096) 0S81HHd "ON IT13AOWN - - ISNIANIFOLOW



"Ww ‘g = 99nod |-- 'n-"3 seonod us seu
-UOp JUOS JUesOdWod 9p SUOISUBWIP 3] SAIN0L :INOHVINIY

oun 91-g/g H No1o3

Br gL X9L/€L X 2E/E | ollopuoy
H utely noJo3

81-91/G H noJog

0G X ¥2-0L# H SIA

inabuoid ap neadeyn

¥/€-2 X 81-91/S H uojnog
Inajow ap eay

‘6’0 UdlNos ap uoddng

¥/€-1 X 81-91/S H uojnog

‘50 splod-anuo)

L X91-8/¢ H uojnog
Inapusl-1ojeb ep seiq nNp aigqly
2l X91-91/S H uojnog
Inapusi-19jeb ap poddng

dijo ejjepuoy

Inapusi-19|eb ap aljnod
a[eplozadeJ} 81044N0D

81011N02 8p IN\8}0810.d

NOILdIHOS3d

4 11702 4ol eweyurew

S
o

(20£10026096) 0S81HHd

009015€L
cLELELGL
00S0.26€L
005008€.
88Y0L1
29007 1
Y¥S09.Lv.L
c180¢€1
XLgecol
82G09.V.
X€8€C0 L
91909.v.
XIvieol
X¥8€20}
622651
¢€0000¢
X6.9¥01
108cEl
82X 10659}

303Id
3a
ON

xnanayd e o|buids us 4ajj0D

18Ny

naud ap aAjeA e| 8p ainjngnL

ayuer

naud

2/l Xyg-91/G uojnog

602 X 2¥7'0 X L€ 0 anpus} asioleug
ainuawJa} ap anbeg

uoIssiwsuel} ap eay

Br 91 X 9L/LL X 2€E/L | 8llspuoy
022’} X2¥'0 X L2g'0

anpusy asi0}aJjug

8/€ X 81-91/G H uoissaid ap SIA

oun 0g-¥/1 H nolo3

J8l10)

2/l Xv2-0l.u

8jusj e H 8||9puoi 8p 8191 B SIA
9SSa)IA Bp

swabueyd np Inajedipul,| ap anbeld
S '1'eQ ¢/1 X 0¢-¥/1 10eyd sp uojnog
9SSalA ap Juswabueyd np Jaina
SIA

Inajoajoid

91-8/€ H notog

NOILdIHOS3a

Hl6vy  S2
XG/8921 v
HS6.
X6G2.21
rSL0S €2
8050V, 22
X2S90LL 12
8200002} 61
201GVL 9l
oLLLLLEL  GI
LL19GL ¥
905082€2 €I
00v0lSeL 2l
Hrey6  OF
11198 6
roos8 8
vovoLle, 2
XLLOLL 9
62€¥9l G
210k ¥
0090228. €
3031d 434
3a  13a
ON 'ON

"9°0 3HAVI NA IT19INISN3

"ON 3173dON - - ISN3ANIFOLON



‘wuw p‘Gg = 8onod |-- 'nN-'3 seonod us segu 2

. o - "Bl L1 X | X ZE/E | ollepuoy LI9LEL6E 61
uop 0S Juesodwod ap suoIsusBWIp $9| S8IN0I :JNOHVINTY oUn 91/ UIS1I-0INE 0103 00908957 a1
apuew aaubiod ap nosaA X622601 s
-Woo 8p aureq e| op abeliss ap epug Xyvl20L Wb G 1B | X 91-8/€ 10Leyd 8p uojnog 8090+t2. 9t
apuUBWIWOD 8p d.leq €| 8p 8INJSAN0YD X¥0920 1 /€ assalA op uawabueyd np abi] X/.E€601 Sl
Z/1 X oun Og-v/} 101eyd 8p uojnog Yovovic. €€ ONOYJINOED Bp |1§-8SSkd XELE60L I
1ond B uojnog 96905+ L€ 8ss8lIA 8p Juswabueyo Np JaIneT /[6V/8L €1
anbnse|d syoeny X¥P9L¥0L  0€ Juswig|neds & uojnog 8zels 2l
oun $g-0k.u sjenbey e noio3 000l€.€8. 62 xnansyo e e|buids us J8yj|0D Hi6YY LI
oun 0g-v/1 H Nnoio3 00v006E£L /2 @gublod ep ainusAno) H9028 Ol
abekeiqus,p s|qed IE26GL 92 ¥2-0 .U @9quiog are|d 8181 B SIA 80016412 8
J19]]|0D qv8v6  ve 8pueBWIWOD 8p nes|qeL /89081 9
2/} X ¥2-01,U sl H 8181 B SIA 11198 €2 SpueWWOD 8p d.Ieq Bl 9P d|quiasus 82265t v
sgublod  82¥X/15081 12 agubiod ap ainuaAno) ev9sep 2
eguﬁgod 9P NOLIBA NP IBIAST X8¢c60} 0c zeb S9p spuewwo) 287681 L
NOILdIHOS3aa 3031d 434 NOILdIHOS3aa 3031d 434
3a 3ad Ia 3a
S — ON 'ON ON °'ON
o
€C

<X’

LE

J3ANOIOd V1 3d 3T19INISN3
(20£10026096) 0581HHd "ON IT13AOW - - ISNIANIFOLON



10 60710 ¢ 'A9Y S6.E2Y

¢0€100¢6096 'ON dl O4dIN
0981H4dd -LN3ITO 3d OHAINNN

3341SNT111 S3031d S3Ad 31SI1



